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11th Asian Athletics Championships 

Jakarta  -  1995 
 

MEN 
 

100 M. 
 

1. Wei Lin CHN 10.34 

2. Kuchmuradov Anvar UZB 10.43 

3. Ito Yoshitaka JPN 10.45 

4. Ibrahim Azmi MAS 10.46 

4. De Soysa Chinthaka SRI 10.46 

6. Hsin-Ping Huang TPE 10.54 

7. Al-Sheeb Sultan QAT 10.55 

8. Nyambek Watson MAS 10.68 
 

 Wind        0.4 
 

200 M. 
 

1. Matter A Aziz BRN 20.76 

2. Danwei Huang CHN 20.79 

3. Osakada Jun JPN 21.20 

4. Seehawong Reanchai THA 21.30 

5. Hirakawa Takahiro JPN 21.35 

6. Al-Hooti Mohammad OMN 21.40 

7. Xiaoping Li CHN 21.44 

8. Piyapan Niti THA 21.83 
  

 Wind        1.8  

 

400 M. 
 

1. Ismail Ibrahim QAT 44.96 

2. Ju-Il Shon KOR 46.03 

3. Thilakaratne RAS SRI 46.21 

4. Tabata Kenji JPN 46.73 

5. Yandong Si CHN 46.81 

6. Al-Bishi Mohammad KSA 47.01 

7. Sornhiran Vijoj THA 47.51 

8. Al-Sharfa Hashim KSA 47.70 

 

800 M. 
 

1. Yong-Hwan Kim KOR 1:49.94 

2. Sulaiman Mohammad QAT 1:50.05 

3. Mingyou Song CHN 1:50.30 

4. Hassan Abdulrahman QAT 1:50.42 

5. Ki ‘Arnt Mohammad SYR 1:50.99 

6. Soon-Hyung Kim KOR 1:52.38 

7. Abu Najem Hasan JOR 1:53.00 

8. Subramaniam Velu MAS 1:53.14 

 

 

 

1500 M. 
 

1. Sulaiman Mohammad QAT 3:41.33 

2. Mingyou Song CHN 3:42.79 

3. Soon-Hyung Kim KOR 3:45.08 

4. Uchitomi Yasunori JPN 3:45.63 

5. Srichudanu Chern THA 3:46.16 

6. Lewol Julius INA 3:46.21 

7. Adhikari G Bahadur NEP 3:46.85 

8. Sajadi Hamid IRI 3:49.96 
 

5000 M. 
 

1. Al-Asamari Saad Shaeddad KSA 14:01.43 

2. Sopyev M TKM 14:02.97 

3. Fengyuan Xia CHN 14:07.99 

4. Hassan Jamal QAT 14:11.07 

5. Guocai Yang CHN 14:12.66 

6. Prasad Bahadur IND 14:12.93 

7. Ramachandran M MAS 14:29.62 

8. Ibrahim Ahmad QAT 14:29.82 

 

10000 M. 
 

1. Sopyev M TKM 30:04.87 

2. Fengyuan Xia CHN 30:05.02 

3. Ahmad Ibrahim QAT 30:06.68 

4. Guocai Yang CHN 30:17.70 

5. Al-Qahtani Alyan KSA 30:26.60 

6. Saris Awad JOR 30:30.20 

7. Ramachandran M MAS 30:34.76 

8. Sung-Keun Oh KOR 30:39.43 

  

110 M. Hurdles 
 

1. Yanhao Chen CHN 13.65 

2. Matsuhisa Takahiro JPN 13.92 

3. Majid Nur Mohammad MAS 13.99 

4. Perera Mahesh SRI 14.06 

5. Jung-Ho Lee KOR 14.28 

6. Ismail Fawaz BRN 14.38 

7. Jaafar Hamdi MAS 14.42 

8. Khusaif Mubarak QAT 14.78 
 

 Wind     + 0.5 

 

400 M. Hurdles 
 

1. Al-Nobi Mobarak QAT 50.17 

2. Kawamura Hideaki JPN 50.45 

3. Ismail Ali QAT 50.73 

4. Kenchan Chanond THA 51.09 

5. Yuechun Du CHN 51.38 

6. Amin Mohammad PAK 51.54 

7. Jung-Ho Lee KOR 51.98 

8. Zhenping Zhuang CHN 54.38 
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3000 M. Steeplechase 
 

1. Al-Asamari Saad Shaeddad KSA 8:24.08 

2. Hassan Jamal QAT 8:41.99 

3. Sadjadi Hamid IRI 8:42.80 

4. Uchitomi Yasunori JPN 8:43.72 

5. Machida Tsugio JPN 8:44.82 

6. Al-Yahya Ibrahim KSA 9:03.92 

7. Siregar Parluatan INA 9:14.65 

8. Ganesan Elangovan SIN 9:58.84  

 

High Jump 
 

1. Jin-Taek Lee KOR 2.32 

2. Yang Xu CHN 2.26 

3. Kum Zee Lou MAS 2.19 

4. Onoue Michiya JPN 2.19 

5. Wong Yew Tong SIN 2.15 

6. Kimino Takahiro JPN 2.15 

7. Fadaq Ali Mahommad QAT 2.10 

7. Steanchokvisan Mak THA 2.10 

  

Pole Vault 
 

1. Takei Hideyuki JPN 5.30 

2. Chul-Kyun Kim KOR 5.30 

3. Kobayashi Fumiaki JPN 5.10 

4. Ahmad Abdul Karim QAT 4.70 

5. Obiena Emerson  PHI 4.50 

6. Oslan Hendiarsin  INA 4.30 

7. Jayadi Nunung INA 4.30 

 

Long Jump 
 

1. Geng Huang CHN 8.26 

2. Chih-Kuo Chao TPE 7.99 

3. Al-Nubi Abdul Rahman QAT 7.87 

4. Irawan Augus Reza INA 7.85 

5. Hee-Joon Sung KOR 7.77 

6. Hui-Peng Nai TPE 7.77 w 

7. Maliavin V TKM 7.77 

8. Boonmark Ratapol THA 7.48 

 

Triple Jump 
 

1. Lizhi Zeng CHN 16.78 

2. Fatianov Alekshy AZE 16.68 

3. Asadov Vasif AZE 16.53 

4. Sakirkin Oleg KAZ 16.40 

5. Al Ammaday Salem KSA 16.33 

6. Komatsu Takashi JPN 16.32 

7. Al-Yoha Abdullah  KUW 16.14 

8. Zaki Sadri Mohammad MAS 15.90 

Shot Put 
 

1. Saad Bilal QAT 18.87 

2. Rubstov Sergey KAZ 18.66 

3. Singh Shakti IND 18.07 

4. Shengying Xie CHN 17.94 

5. Kot Sergey UZB 17.77 

6. Okano Yuji JPN 17.34 

7. Al-Khalidi Khalids KSA 17.13 

8. Singh Bahadur (J) IND 16.83 

 

Discus 
 

1. Wei Ma CHN 58.44 

2. Poltoratski Roman UZB 57.36 

3. Popov Vadim UZB 56.30 

4. Bhandhauria Ajit IND 56.06 

5. Singh Shakti IND 55.46 

6. Mahashiri Dashdend MGL 53.48 

7. Khalid E Khaldi KSA 50.64 

8. Sroyer Ismail INA 46.04 

 

Hammer 
 

1. Zhong Bi CHN 70.30 

2. Murofushi Koji JPN 69.24 

3. Khozhatelev Vitali UZB 68.48 

4. Al-Bekheet Waheed KUW 66.92 

5. Al-Jarrala Nasser KUW 65.16 

6. Peiliang Wen CHN 62.16 

7. Prasad BRH IND 58.62 

8. Ju-Hyung Lee KOR 58.24 

 

Javelin 
 

1. Zhang Lianbao CHN 79.60 

2. Zaitcev Victor UZB 75.68 

3. Voinov Sergei UZB 73.46 

4. Zaid Johar Ghanem KUW 72.94 

5. Mahuse Fredricus INA 70.88 

6. Ki-Hoon Kim KOR 70.36 

7. Imran Yazid MAS 69.28 

8. Ming-Chin Hsueh TPE 68.94 

 

Decathlon 
 

1. Maruono Hitoshi JPN 7333 

2. Kiyokawa Takashi JPN 6706 

3. Nasser A Ibrahim UAE 6186 

4. Abu Najem Hasan JOR 5708 

5. Sigar Salman BRU 4591 

 Yimsumruay Davic THA DNF 
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20 KM Race Walk 
 

1. Mingcai Li CHN 1:23:58.80 

2. Gordeev Yuri KAZ 1:32:30.90 

3. Saravanan G MAS 1:35.39.60 

4. Sopandi Ede INA 1:40:21.80 

5. Diaz Sonny PHI 1:40:37.20 

6. Karuhei Asang INA 1:40:49.00 

7. Tan Khek Tiong SIN 1:41:27.00 

8. Zaeri Gholamreza IRI 1:46:04.70 

 

4X100 M. Relay 
 

1. CHN  39.49 

 Xiaoping Li Geng Huang 

 Wei Lin Danwei Huang 

2. THA  39.85 
 Natnee Congdech Piyapan Niti 

 Seehawong Reanchai  Watanasin Visut 

3. QAT  40.16 

 Muftah Saad Abbas Jassim 

 Mansoor Said Khamis Masoud 

4. JPN  40.30 

5. MAS  40.38 

6. KSA  41.56 

7. SIN  45.17 

 TPE  Disq. 

 

4X400 M. Relay 
 

1. QAT  3:05.78 

 Ismail Ali Ibrahim Farah 

 Hassan Abdulrahman Ismail Ibrahim 

2. JPN  3:06.16 

 Kawamura Hideaki Osakada Jun 

 Watanabe Takahiro Tabata Kenji 

3. SRI  3:07.87 
 Dematapitiya Suresh Ratnadeepa SR 

 Ratnakumar V Thilakaratne RAS 

4. IND  3:08.24 

5. MAS  3:08.96 

6. CHN  3:11.05 

7. TPE  3:17.86 

 KOR  dnf 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WOMEN 
 

100 M. 
 

1. Danfeng Cui CHN 11.36 

2. Jayasinghe Susanthika SRI 11.37 

3. Tokonbaeva Victoria KZK 11.49 

4. Yehua Xiao CHN 11.57 

5. Dharsha KV Damayanthi SRI 11.62 

6. Young-Sook Lee KOR 11.73 

7. Incharoen Kuanfha THA 11.73 

8. Kaneko Tomomi JPN 11.98 
  

 Wind    0.9 
 

200 M. 
 

1. Jayasinghe Susanthika SRI 23.00 

2. Yanchun Chen CHN 23.80 

3. Yihong Zhu CHN 24.04 

4. Bodritskaya Svetlana KZK 24.20 

5. Gridasova Natalia KZK 24.35 

6. Kin-Yee Wan HKG 24.56 

7. Nomura Ayako JPN 24.60 

8. Djabarova Elvira AZE 25.02 
 

  Wind     0.7 

 

400 M. 
 

1.  Zhang Hengyun  CHN 52.06 

2. Jing Li CHN 52.33 

3. Wilson (Abraham) Shiny IND 53.69 

4. Pimphoo Noodang THA 54.51 

5. Kakinuma Kazue JPN 54.90 

6. Chimrak Srirat THA 55.18 

7. Kobayashi Mika JPN 55.36 

8. Manimagalay N MAS 55.67

  

800 M. 
 

1. Sikadar Jyotirmoy IND 2:06.75 

2. Okamoto Kumiko JPN 2:07.28 

3. Wilson (Abraham) Shiny IND 2:07.45 

4. Zhang Jing CHN 2:07.85 

5. Illeperuma Jayamini SRI 2:08.83 

6. Sumah Ester INA 2:09.42 

7. Qingfen Wang CHN 2:09.99 

8. Mi-Ja Oh KOR 2:10.10 

 

1500 M. 
 

1. Okamoto Kumiko JPN 4:18.69 

2. Zhang Jian CHN 4:19.87 

3. Qingfen Wang CHN 4:21.99 
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4. Mi-ja Oh KOR 4:24.85 

5. Sikdar Jyotirmoy IND 4:31.13 

6. Chinij Arunsuda THA 4:41.87 

7. Cheong Tsui Ying SIN 4:49.03 

8. Ketavong Silivanh LAO 5:11.99 

 

5000 M. 
 

1. Juanxia Wang CHN 15:25.65 

2. Handayani Tri Asih INA 16:39.78 

3. Matrood Maysa  IRQ 16:42.01 

4. Ruwiyati INA 17:04.17 

5. Man-Yee Chan HKG 17:39.71 

6. Shreesh Kesh Maya NEP 19:19.07 

7. Cheong Tsui Ying SIN 19:38.79 

 

10000 M. 
 

1. Junxia Wang CHN 33:58.50 

2. Handayani Tri Asih INA 35:45.07 

3. Matrood Maysa IRQ 35:51.76 

4. Ruwiyati INA 36:00.23 

 

100 M. Hurdles 
 

1. Kulawansa MA Sriyani SRI 13.29 

2. Zhang Yu CHN 13.44 

3. Hsiu-Ying Hsu TPE 13.58 

4. Sasaki Ayumi JPN 13.65 

5. Worasaksene Varunee THA 13.86 

6. Sau-Ying Chan HKG 14.06 

7. Kustiah Martini INA 14.16 

8. Siew Ngiik Haii MAS 14.19 
 

 Wind     0.1 

 

400 M. Hurdles 
 

1. Pei-Chin Hsu TPE 56.99 

2. Watanasin Reawadee THA 57.98 

3. Torshina Natalya KAZ 58.88 

4. Sasaki Mika JPN 59.77 

5. Weimin Zhang CHN 60.78 

6. Hugo Anna Leah PHI 61.91 

7. Shiu-Lan Pan TPE 62.02 

8. Igouge Vera INA 66.33 

 

High Jump 
 

1. Zalevskaya Svetlana KAZ 1.89 

2. Imai Miki JPN 1.89 

3. Jenjardkarn Jaruwa THA 1.86 

4. Teamsri Rassamee THA 1.83 

5. Munkova Svetlana UZB 1.80 

6. Mi-Ok Kim KOR 1.80 

7. Li-Wen Tang TPE 1.75 
 

Long Jump 
 

1. Pershina Yelena  KAZ 6.50 

2. Weili Yao CHN 6.47 

3. Muros Elma PHI 6.37 

4. Jie Feng CHN 6.31 

5. Thomas Lekha IND 6.30 

6. Sasaki Ayumi JPN 6.23 

7. Ismail Nor Aishah MAS 6.10 

8. Zelinskaya Oxana KAZ 6.07 

 

Triple Jump 
 

1. Ruiping Ren CHN 13.99 

2. Lingmei Wu CHN 13.81 

3. Pershina Yelena  KZK 13.13 

4. Zelinskaya Ozana KZK 13.02 

5. Ritthiwat Wacharee THA 12.78 

6. Thomas Lekha IND 12.71 

7. Hashioka Naomi JPN 12.58 

8. Ismail Nor Aishah MAS 12.48 

 

Shot Put 
 

1. Xinmei Sui CHN 18.87 

2. Zhiying Zhang CHN 17.58 

3. Baltabaeva Elena KZK 16.07 

4. Sun-Lee Myung KOR 15.50 

5. Ichikawa Takako JPN 14.58 

6. Mei-Ling Tsai TPE 14.21 

7. Paomey Yunita INA 13.52 

8. AI Seng Tea BRU 13.07 

 

Discus 
 

1. Qiumei Li CHN 58.26 

2. Kyung-Hee Park KOR 48.04 

3. Kaur Sarwanjit IND 47.50 

4. Koyoma Yuko JPN 46.68 

5. An-Hua Fang TPE 42.14 

6. AI-Seng Tea BRU 31.56 

 

Javelin 
 

1. Lei Li CHN 60.48 

2. Young-Sun Lee KOR 58.68 

3. Xiaoyan HA CHN 55.80 

4. Miyajima Akiko JPN 53.58 

5. Burgiman Elena  UZB 51.82 

6. An-Hua Fang TPE 51.40 

7. Suthoa Chawadee THA 47.40 

8. Ratnaningsih Tari INA 45.48 
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Heptathlon 
 

1. Kazankina Svetlana  KAZ 5728 

2. Bo Liu CHN 5516 

3. Ubukata Runiko JPN 5395 

4. Xiuyan Wang CHN 5298 

5. Chao-Hsiu Lin TPE 5011 

6. Nan-Young Kim KOR 4834 

7. Rumini INA 4741 

8. Kustiah Martini INA 4585 

 

10 KM Race Walk 
 

1. Haixia Feng CHN 45:58.76 

2. Liping Wang CHN 46:19.83 

3. Kamioka Yuka JPN 46:36.39 

4. Sozonova Maiya KAZ 46:44.86 

5. Lowole Hasiati INA 54:01.39 

6. Isayeva Aida AZE 54:24.15 

7. Mi-Ri Park KOR 55:19.21 

 

4X100 M. Relay 
 

1. CHN  44.27 

 Danfeng Cui Yanchun Chen 

 Yehua Xiao Yihong Zhu 

2. KAZ  44.69 

 Tokonbaeva Victoria Gridasova Natalia 

 Bodritskaya Svetlana Selina Elena 

3. THA  44.82 

 Suajongpure Naparat Dokduang Dokjun 

 Watanasin Reawadee Incharoen Kuanfha 

4. SRI  45.28 

5. JPN  45.62 

6. INA  46.53 

7. HKG  53.27
   

4X400 M. Relay  
 

1. CHN  3:32.73 

 Zhang Hengyun Jing Li 

 Danfeng Cui Xifang Li 

2. IND  3:33.43 

 Sikdar Jyotirmoy Kutty Rosa 

 Wilson (Abraham) Shiny Solaimathi K 

3. THA  3:35.01 

 Watanasin Reawadee Pimphoo Noodang 

 Srimek Salerat Chimark Srirat 

4. JPN  3:41.50 

5. INA  3:44.67 

 MAS  Disq. 
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Medal Table 
 

       Gold         Silver       Bronze 
 

CHN 20 13 5 

QAT 5 2 4 

JPN 3 7 5 

KZK 3 3 4 

KOR 2 4 1 

SRI 2 1 2 

KSA 2 0 0 

IND 1 1 4 

TPE 1 1 1 

TKM 1 1 0 

BRN 1 0 0 

UZB 0 3 3 

THA 0 2 3 

INA 0 2 0 

AZE 0 1 1 

MAS 0 0 2 

IRQ 0 0 3 

IRN 0 0 2 

PHI 0 0 1 

 


